

Diverse articole

I.D.: 87245194

Data publicarii	19.09.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.124,37 RON - 1.124,37 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 3M 3P buc 11 33.61 369.75 2 PRELUNGITOR 5M 5 P buc 2 46.22 92.44 3 SPRAY RAID buc 3 15.13 45.38 4 LACAT 38 MM buc 1 4.20 4.20 5 RACLETA GEAM buc 3 10.08 30.25 6 PRELUNGITOR 3M/5P buc 4 42.02 168.07 7 PAT CABLU 25X25 buc 10 6.72 67.23 8 CABLU 3X1.5 MM ML 22.5 4.20 94.54 9 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB Set 2 8.40 16.81 10 RACORD 1/2-1/2 buc 1 8.40 8.40 11 BATERIE APA RECE MONOCAMANDA buc 1 33.61 33.61 12 RACORD SCURGERE FI 32 buc 1 8.40 8.40 13 SISTEM PRINDERE CHIUVEA buc 1 10.08 10.08 14 NIPLU REDUS buc 1 1.68 1.68 15 RAMIFICATIE 32/45 buc 1 2.10 2.10 16 CAPAC DOZA buc 1 1.26 1.26 17 BISON MONTAGEKIT SUPER STRENGH 350G buc 1 25.21 25.21 18 DIBLU 10X50 buc 30 0.42 12.61 19 DIBLU 8X60 buc 50 0.67 33.61 20 HOLDSURUB 4X16 buc 50 0.04 2.10 21 BISON BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 2 12.61 25.21 22 CAP TRIMMY buc 1 58.82 58.82 23 FIR TRIMMAER 15M 2 buc 3 4.20 12.61
